100523
FyreSHIELD™ is a proudly Australian Made  and
Owned access panel system which has been
designed and tested to be built into partition
walls and riser shafts.
With improved fire and acoustic performance
while maintaining the signature Trafalgar Fire
quality, the FyreSHIELD™ is the only access panel

here to go back to
Contents
Frame detail Panel installed
(TLM Shown)
Arch
itrave / Picture FrameFrame Type
Picture Frame
FLANGED EDGE
(FEATHERED EDGE)
STANDARD STOCK
Model
Panel FE (MDF Panel +
picture frame primed white)
Lock Options Item Number Dimensions Frame Profile
87mm
FYRESHIELD-300-FE 300 x 300mm
FYRESHIELD-400-FE 400 x 400mm
FYRESHIELD-450-FE 450 x 450mm
FYRESHIELD-600-FE 600 x 600mm
FYRESHIELD-CUSTOM -FE
Any size up to 740 x 740mm
and/or screw fixed.
Kaba Nightlatch also available

Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
14tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
100523
here to go back to
Contents SYSTEM
 RAN
G
E
STANDARD STOCK
Model
Panel WW (MDF Panel +
picture frame primed white)
Lock Options Item Number Dimensions Frame Profile
87mm
FYRESHIELD-300-WW 300 x 300mm
FYRESHIELD-400-WW 400 x 400mm
FYRESHIELD-450-WW 450 x 450mm
FYRESHIELD-600-WW 600 x 600mm
FYRESHIELD-CUSTOM -WW
Any size up to 740 x 740mm
and/or screw fixed.
Kaba Nightlatch also available